
Information

Description:EMC/MovementPass-Personal
Work/17.9.2020
Bid invitation number:6300034268
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.10.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 17.09.2020 05:14:24

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
              For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
         3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid.
         5) Supply to be done within 30 days from the date of release of Order.

Attachments:

Specimen_3 colours

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008205300205 MOVEMENT PASS -
PERSONAL WORK

27.11.2020 00:00:00 320  PAD

Item long text:
SIZE: 110 X 185 MM +/-3MM.   DETAILS AS MENTIONED BELOW:-

TO BE PRINTED IN PADS OF 100 SETS EACH. EACH SET CONSISTS OF 3 SHEETS. THE ORIGINAL TO



Information

Description:EMC/MovementPass-Personal
Work/17.9.2020
Bid invitation number:6300034268
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

BE PRINTED USING 44 GSM PINK COLOUR PRINTINGPAPER. THE DUPLICATE TO BE PRINTED USING
44 GSM LIGHT GREEN COLOUR PRINTING PAPER AND THE TRIPLICATE USING 44 GSM LIGHT
YELLOW COLOUR PAPER AS PER THE SPECIMEN ENCLOSED. EACH SET TO BE SERIALLY MACHINE
NUMBERED FROM `00001’ ONWARDS. EACH PAD TO BE SERIALLY MACHINE NUMBERED FROM `001’
ONWARDS.

THE PAD SHOULD CONTAIN A LIGHT CARD BOARD AT THE BOTTOM AND A WRAPPER AT THE TOP.
THE PADS TO BE GLUED AT THE LEFT HAND SIDE. THE PADS TO BE OPENED AT THE RIGHT HAND
SIDE FROM RIGHT TO LEFT AND NOT FROM BOTTOM TO TOP. NEW BEML LOGO TO BE PRINTED AT
THE TOP RIGHT HAND CORNER OF THE FORMAT. STOCK NO.8205300205 TO BE PRINTED AT THE
BOTTOM RIGHT HAND CORNER. PRINTING MATTER TO BE PRINT IN BLACK COLOUR ONLY, THE SET
SL. NO.IN RED INK AS IN SPECIMEN COPY.

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


